
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Varyarte 09:30
2,180 2,180 00:08 16,35 09:38

Tc-1 1,528 09:38

2,542 4,070 00:08 30,53 09:46

Tc-2 32,635 09:46

6,455 39,090 01:00 39,09 10:46

Tc-3 18,616 10:46

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 0,024 18,640 00:29 38,57 11:15
Reagrupamiento 52,78 11,20 63,98 00:45

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 12:00
3,360 3,360 00:08 25,20 12:08

Tc-4 23,915 12:08

2,785 26,700 00:41 39,07 12:49

Tc-5 10,268 12:49

2,242 12,510 00:19 39,51 13:08

Tc-6 35,186 13:08

4,554 39,740 00:59 40,41 14:07

Tc-7 13,704 14:07

3 2,256 15,960 00:33 29,02 14:40
Reagrupamiento 69,37 12,94 82,31 01:55

Tc-8 76,732 16:35

4 Fin Rallye 4,028 80,760 02:05 38,76 18:40
76,73 4,03 80,76

198,88 28,17 227,05
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III Rallye Classic Varyarte
18 de Julio de 2021
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